
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:46 2020.04.14 RTL KLUB 989 031 11,1 25,6
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:04 21:15:38 2020.04.14 RTL KLUB 920 111 10,4 19,5
3 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:15 2020.04.19 TV2 842 890 9,5 20,6
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:28 20:07:08 2020.04.14 RTL KLUB 829 538 9,3 19,6
5 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:31 19:21:32 2020.04.14 TV2 742 037 8,3 18,5
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:26 22:13:47 2020.04.13 TV2 651 885 7,3 14,0
7 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:04:18 20:59:25 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 637 622 7,2 14,7
8 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:29 22:14:12 2020.04.17 RTL KLUB 618 763 7,0 14,6
9 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:43 19:24:28 2020.04.19 RTL KLUB 602 805 6,8 13,7

10 NEKED ENEKELEK /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:45:46 22:14:43 2020.04.19 TV2 580 331 6,5 13,0
11 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:36 21:54:16 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 568 457 6,4 13,0
12 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:24:29 19:54:43 2020.04.19 RTL KLUB 530 824 6,0 11,5
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:37 19:58:37 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 517 544 5,8 13,9
14 BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:17:05 22:02:05 2020.04.13 RTL KLUB 472 846 5,3 10,1
15 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:29:54 20:03:42 2020.04.14 TV2 468 150 5,3 10,6
16 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:43:14 17:50:00 2020.04.14 TV2 446 760 5,0 14,0
17 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:04:35 17:48:55 2020.04.14 RTL KLUB 409 439 4,6 12,4
18 SISSI /OSZTRAK-NEMET ROMANTIKUS FILM/ 16:10:32 17:54:23 2020.04.13 DUNA TV 392 307 4,4 11,7
19 VISSZA HOZZAD /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 21:54:17 23:56:46 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 367 271 4,1 12,2
20 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:55:38 20:48:29 2020.04.13 COOL 356 614 4,0 7,4
21 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:49 20:14:05 2020.04.19 ATV 342 986 3,9 7,5
22 A HIHETETLEN CSALAD /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 19:54:44 21:58:52 2020.04.19 RTL KLUB 318 326 3,6 7,0
23 CSATAHAJO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:28 22:26:12 2020.04.18 TV2 304 403 3,4 7,2
24 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:39:01 16:36:31 2020.04.14 TV2 302 800 3,4 11,3
25 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:24:50 20:22:49 2020.04.13 ATV 294 086 3,3 6,3
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:11:39 13:39:22 2020.04.14 Super TV2 288 089 3,2 13,1
27 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:09 19:35:08 2020.04.18 DUNA TV 279 911 3,1 8,0
28 HIRADO 20:24:25 20:46:30 2020.04.19 ATV 264 399 3,0 5,7
29 AZ EN KIS CSALADOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:06:37 17:05:07 2020.04.15 RTL KLUB 260 381 2,9 10,8
30 AZ ELVARAZSOLT DOLLAR /MAGYAR FILM/ 15:55:09 17:50:18 2020.04.19 TV2 256 031 2,9 7,7

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 16 (13 April 2020 - 19 April 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:26 21:18:56 2020.04.16 RTL KLUB 494 480 9,5 21,4
2 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:46 2020.04.14 RTL KLUB 458 912 8,8 25,5
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:47 19:17:04 2020.04.13 RTL KLUB 444 101 8,6 20,4
4 BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:17:05 22:02:05 2020.04.13 RTL KLUB 367 549 7,1 14,5
5 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:43 19:24:28 2020.04.19 RTL KLUB 338 683 6,5 15,0
6 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:15 2020.04.19 TV2 333 903 6,4 16,1
7 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:29 22:14:12 2020.04.17 RTL KLUB 333 063 6,4 14,2
8 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:36 21:54:16 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 328 504 6,3 13,7
9 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:04:18 20:59:25 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 321 057 6,2 14,4

10 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:24:29 19:54:43 2020.04.19 RTL KLUB 319 711 6,2 13,5
11 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:26 22:13:47 2020.04.13 TV2 315 959 6,1 12,4
12 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:31 19:21:32 2020.04.14 TV2 301 405 5,8 15,6
13 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:55:35 21:49:21 2020.04.13 COOL 284 483 5,5 10,8
14 NEKED ENEKELEK /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:45:46 22:14:43 2020.04.19 TV2 282 290 5,4 11,8
15 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:37 19:58:37 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 245 960 4,7 13,9
16 VISSZA HOZZAD /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 21:54:17 23:56:46 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 233 603 4,5 12,9
17 A HIHETETLEN CSALAD /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 19:54:44 21:58:52 2020.04.19 RTL KLUB 218 681 4,2 8,9
18 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:29:54 20:03:42 2020.04.14 TV2 212 704 4,1 9,6
19 CSATAHAJO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:28 22:26:12 2020.04.18 TV2 207 937 4,0 9,2
20 JUPITER FELEMELKEDESE /AM. SCI-FI/ 22:02:06 0:20:31 2020.04.13 RTL KLUB 185 097 3,6 11,7
21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:14:13 22:55:57 2020.04.17 RTL KLUB 164 344 3,2 8,6
22 OSCAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:50:19 22:52:50 2020.04.13 FILM+ 162 465 3,1 6,8
23 VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:30:33 22:53:20 2020.04.18 FILM+ 146 920 2,8 6,5
24 BUNVADASZOK /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:40:21 20:53:03 2020.04.14 FILM+ 141 989 2,7 6,5
25 AZ ELVARAZSOLT DOLLAR /MAGYAR FILM/ 15:55:09 17:50:18 2020.04.19 TV2 137 429 2,6 8,1
26 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:48:02 0:05:31 2020.04.15 TV2 136 834 2,6 10,8
27 VALAMI AMERIKA 3. /MAGYAR FILMVIGJATEK/ 22:21:54 0:28:49 2020.04.19 TV2 136 249 2,6 9,4
28 SISSI /OSZTRAK-NEMET ROMANTIKUS FILM/ 16:10:32 17:54:23 2020.04.13 DUNA TV 130 570 2,5 7,5
29 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 17:07:05 17:51:37 2020.04.18 RTL KLUB 123 992 2,4 9,9
30 CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 6. - A JEDI VISSZATER /AM. SCI-FI./ 21:01:07 23:44:12 2020.04.19 PARAMOUNT 123 105 2,4 6,1

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 16 (13 April 2020 - 19 April 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.04.13 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:44:47 765 055 8,6 19,0 312 195 6,0 15,6
2020.04.13 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:05 19:20:54 721 451 8,1 16,9 290 881 5,6 13,4
2020.04.13 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:26 22:13:47 651 885 7,3 14,0 315 959 6,1 12,4
2020.04.13 TV2 DEADPOOL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:14:01 0:30:23 172 526 1,9 7,2 122 904 2,4 8,4
2020.04.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:46 888 554 10,0 21,9 436 528 8,4 21,6
2020.04.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:47 19:17:04 819 430 9,2 19,2 444 101 8,6 20,4
2020.04.13 RTL KLUB BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:17:05 22:02:05 472 846 5,3 10,1 367 549 7,1 14,5
2020.04.13 RTL KLUB JUPITER FELEMELKEDESE /AM. SCI-FI/ 22:02:06 0:20:31 218 798 2,5 8,5 185 097 3,6 11,7
2020.04.14 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:13 784 965 8,8 20,3 284 999 5,5 15,8
2020.04.14 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:31 19:21:32 742 037 8,3 18,5 301 405 5,8 15,6
2020.04.14 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:29:54 20:03:42 468 150 5,3 10,6 212 704 4,1 9,6
2020.04.14 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:38 22:42:42 594 884 6,7 14,0 290 853 5,6 12,9
2020.04.14 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:52:53 0:09:28 181 638 2,0 8,8 111 190 2,1 9,0
2020.04.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:46 989 031 11,1 25,6 458 912 8,8 25,5
2020.04.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:28 20:07:08 829 538 9,3 19,6 430 014 8,3 20,5
2020.04.14 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:04 21:15:38 920 111 10,4 19,5 487 257 9,4 20,0
2020.04.14 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:15:39 22:09:29 585 186 6,6 13,8 275 511 5,3 12,1
2020.04.14 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:09:30 22:50:49 230 419 2,6 7,0 111 976 2,2 6,0
2020.04.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:50:50 23:16:01 172 911 1,9 7,0 89 152 1,7 6,0
2020.04.15 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:46:00 748 685 8,4 21,7 253 711 4,9 16,5
2020.04.15 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:18 19:21:45 663 333 7,5 17,6 248 798 4,8 14,3
2020.04.15 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:30:11 20:03:44 385 445 4,3 9,0 159 125 3,1 7,8
2020.04.15 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:12:48 22:37:18 577 590 6,5 13,5 278 978 5,4 12,5
2020.04.15 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:48:02 0:05:31 209 867 2,4 9,7 136 834 2,6 10,8
2020.04.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:26 900 051 10,1 26,1 394 092 7,6 25,6
2020.04.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:14 20:05:30 751 676 8,5 18,6 389 787 7,5 20,5
2020.04.15 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:13:45 21:15:24 905 139 10,2 19,4 471 692 9,1 19,9
2020.04.15 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:15:25 22:07:53 569 718 6,4 13,5 279 383 5,4 12,4
2020.04.15 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:07:54 22:50:31 235 151 2,6 7,0 132 195 2,5 7,1
2020.04.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:50:32 23:15:52 180 397 2,0 6,9 111 266 2,1 7,4
2020.04.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:44:58 735 233 8,3 22,7 243 728 4,7 17,0
2020.04.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:17 19:21:24 686 988 7,7 19,4 273 858 5,3 16,8
2020.04.16 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:57 22:00:41 595 585 6,7 13,7 308 943 5,9 14,0
2020.04.16 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:10:53 22:41:47 257 859 2,9 7,8 155 529 3,0 8,4
2020.04.16 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:55:20 0:11:31 166 472 1,9 8,4 106 154 2,0 8,9
2020.04.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:58 802 501 9,0 24,8 342 169 6,6 23,9
2020.04.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:42 20:07:09 700 994 7,9 18,1 347 654 6,7 19,1
2020.04.16 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:26 21:18:56 917 203 10,3 20,1 494 480 9,5 21,4
2020.04.16 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:18:57 22:11:24 584 220 6,6 14,1 298 590 5,7 13,4
2020.04.16 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:11:25 22:53:59 252 604 2,8 7,9 132 093 2,5 7,4
2020.04.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:54:00 23:19:31 163 828 1,8 6,6 89 346 1,7 6,1
2020.04.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:44:53 679 644 7,6 22,3 219 068 4,2 16,8
2020.04.17 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:11 19:21:20 684 094 7,7 20,0 264 264 5,1 17,0
2020.04.17 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:28:44 22:01:30 608 736 6,8 14,3 304 917 5,9 13,9
2020.04.17 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:10:17 22:42:57 295 184 3,3 8,5 174 320 3,4 8,7
2020.04.17 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:54:43 0:12:08 178 533 2,0 8,4 102 818 2,0 7,9
2020.04.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:55 742 572 8,4 24,3 303 007 5,8 23,2
2020.04.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:37 20:07:22 634 310 7,1 17,1 287 577 5,5 16,6
2020.04.17 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:53 21:22:28 857 779 9,7 19,3 460 881 8,9 20,2
2020.04.17 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:29 22:14:12 618 763 7,0 14,6 333 063 6,4 14,2
2020.04.17 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:14:13 22:55:57 305 374 3,4 9,3 164 344 3,2 8,6
2020.04.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:58 23:21:01 222 600 2,5 8,5 110 329 2,1 7,1
2020.04.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:45:33 587 299 6,6 19,1 186 192 3,6 12,7
2020.04.18 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:51 19:46:08 378 277 4,3 10,5 144 998 2,8 8,4
2020.04.18 TV2 CSATAHAJO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:28 22:26:12 304 403 3,4 7,2 207 937 4,0 9,2
2020.04.18 TV2 22 JUMP STREET - A TULKOROS OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:35:05 0:43:41 111 671 1,3 5,0 74 017 1,4 5,4
2020.04.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:51:25 748 542 8,4 24,1 339 811 6,5 23,0
2020.04.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:37 19:58:37 517 544 5,8 13,9 245 960 4,7 13,9
2020.04.18 RTL KLUB MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:04:18 20:59:25 637 622 7,2 14,7 321 057 6,2 14,4
2020.04.18 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:36 21:54:16 568 457 6,4 13,0 328 504 6,3 13,7
2020.04.18 RTL KLUB VISSZA HOZZAD /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 21:54:17 23:56:46 367 271 4,1 12,2 233 603 4,5 12,9
2020.04.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:15 842 890 9,5 20,6 333 903 6,4 16,1
2020.04.19 TV2 NEKED ENEKELEK /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:45:46 22:14:43 580 331 6,5 13,0 282 290 5,4 11,8
2020.04.19 TV2 VALAMI AMERIKA 3. /MAGYAR FILMVIGJATEK/ 22:21:54 0:28:49 192 962 2,2 8,0 136 249 2,6 9,4
2020.04.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:50:42 908 745 10,2 22,1 448 191 8,6 21,5
2020.04.19 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:43 19:24:28 602 805 6,8 13,7 338 683 6,5 15,0
2020.04.19 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:24:29 19:54:43 530 824 6,0 11,5 319 711 6,2 13,5
2020.04.19 RTL KLUB A HIHETETLEN CSALAD /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 19:54:44 21:58:52 318 326 3,6 7,0 218 681 4,2 8,9
2020.04.19 RTL KLUB A SPECIALISTA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:04:35 0:04:36 176 072 2,0 6,3 106 280 2,0 6,4

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 16 (13 April 2020 - 19 April 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.13 0,9 2,3 2,1 3,4 8,8 8,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.14 0,5 2,6 2,5 2,3 11,1 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.15 0,5 2,6 2,3 2,5 12,1 10,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.16 0,5 2,5 2,2 2,4 12,0 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.17 0,5 2,4 2,1 2,3 11,9 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.18 0,9 1,4 2,0 4,2 6,6 9,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.19 0,8 2,1 1,7 3,0 8,5 6,8 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,3 2,1 2,9 10,1 9,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.13 0,7 6,9 6,0 1,5 14,2 12,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.14 1,0 6,7 8,2 2,1 14,6 17,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.15 1,1 6,3 7,7 2,5 14,0 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.16 1,1 6,3 7,6 2,6 14,4 17,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.17 1,1 6,3 7,3 2,7 14,8 17,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.18 2,0 3,9 6,4 4,7 9,0 14,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.19 1,1 6,4 5,0 2,3 13,3 10,5 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 6,1 6,9 2,6 13,5 15,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.13 0,4 2,1 2,5 1,6 8,3 10,0 44 89 118
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.14 0,1 1,8 2,1 0,5 9,1 10,4 19 69 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.15 0,1 1,8 1,9 0,8 10,2 10,8 27 68 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.16 0,1 1,7 1,7 0,7 10,3 10,2 24 70 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.17 0,2 1,7 1,7 0,9 9,9 9,8 34 70 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.18 0,4 1,2 1,9 1,9 6,5 10,0 40 88 94
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.19 0,3 1,9 1,7 1,1 8,3 7,4 34 88 99

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,7 1,9 1,1 8,9 9,7 32 78 91

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.13 0,3 5,5 6,8 0,8 12,3 15,3 47 80 115
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.14 0,2 5,2 7,0 0,5 12,7 17,3 21 77 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.15 0,4 4,7 6,6 0,9 12,1 17,3 32 74 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.16 0,3 5,0 6,5 0,9 13,6 17,4 31 81 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.17 0,4 4,9 6,1 1,2 13,4 16,6 38 78 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.18 0,9 3,4 5,7 2,3 8,9 14,8 44 88 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.19 0,5 5,2 5,1 1,1 11,8 11,5 44 81 101

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,8 6,3 1,1 12,1 15,6 37 80 92

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 16 (13 April 2020 - 19 April 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


